
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1/19/2026 Monday MLK Jr. Day
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

2/16/2026 Monday President's Day

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 5/25/26 Monday Memorial Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 11/11/26 Wednesday Veterans' Day

30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

X-Mas Eve                 
& Christmas Day 

OCTOBER '26 NOVEMBER '26 DECEMBER '26

JULY '26 AUGUST '26 SEPTEMBER '26

 * ALL CURBSIDE RECYCLERS MUST HAVE A COUNTY BIN   /  * BINS NEED TO BE OUT BY 7:00 AM     

Union Thursday Curbside Recycling Schedule 2026              

 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
       - Refer to KEY Below  ↓↓↓

APRIL '26 MAY '26 JUNE '26

JANUARY '26 FEBRUARY '26 MARCH '26

The Holidays the ICMRF Acknowledges

[West of summerton, East of Meridian, North of Millbrook, South of Remus-M20]

Isabella County Material Recover Facility
989-773-9631

Website: https://isabellacounty.org/dept/recycles

   Union Township Website: http://uniontownshipmi.com  Township Hall's phone: 989-772-4600

Thursday 11.12.26 Union Schedule will be picked 
up on Friday 11.13.26.

For Union Thursday Schedule

Thursday 1.22.26 Union Schedule will be 
picked up on Friday 1.23.26.

Thursday 2.19.26 Union Schedule will be 
picked up on Friday 2.20.26.

11/26/26  
11/27/26 

Thursday & 
Friday

Thursday 12.24.25 Union Schedule will be 
picked on Wednesday 12.23.26.

Thursday 5.28.26 Union Schedule will be 
picked up on Friday 5.29.26.

 Educational Note:                                              
All curbside recyclers need to have their recycle 

bins out at 7:00 am to ensure pick up.  Please 
keep in mind when a holiday falls during the week 

it may not change your day of  pickup, however 
another curbside route may have been added to 
"your" pickup day and this will impact when the 

drivers will be in your area to pick up your 
recyclables.                                                           

Thanksgiving Day 
& Day After

Thursday 11.26.26 Union Schedule will be 
picked up on Wednesday 11.25.26.

12/24/26  
12/25/26  

 Thursday & 
Friday

#


	2026 Thurs. Union

